October 22, 2024
03:52 pu

Monroe County Board of Commissioners
Check Register By Check Id

Page No: 1

Range of Checking Accts: GENERAL
Report Type: ATl Checks

to GENERAL

Report Format: Detail

Range of Check Ids: 199260 to 199360
Check Type: Computer: Y Manual: Y Dir Deposit: Y

Check # check pate vendor

Reconciled/Void Ref Num

PO # Item Description Amount Paid Charge Account Account Type Ref Seq Acct
199260 10/22/24  ACEHAQ0S ACE HARDWARE 2525
24-04605 1 WMTL Cut whl 4.5" XP 5 PK 25.98 101-4220-53-1150 Expenditure 140 1
OTHER EQUIP MAINT SUPPLIE
199261 10/22/24  AGPRO010 AG-PRO (MADISON) 2525
24-04589 1 6105D Boom Tractor 9,262.30 101-4900-52-2240 Expenditure 2 1
MOTOR VEH MAINT SVCS
199262 10/22/24  AIRGAQQS AIRGAS 2525
24-04645 1 OXYGEN TANK REFILL 339.28 101-3500-53-1120 Expenditure 18 1
MEDICAL SUPPLIES
24-04645 2 OXYGEN TANK RENTAL 2,664.57 101-3500-53-1120 Expenditure 183 1
__ MEDICAL SUPPLIES
3,003.85
199263 10/22/24  AMERI170 American Detention Services 2525
24-04559 1 BLANKETS 1,320.00 101-3326-53-1100 Expenditure 4 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES
199264 10/22/24  AMWASOOS AMWASTE OF GEORGIA LLC 2525
24-04693 1 TRASH PICKUP SVC JAIL 92.37 101-3326-52-3990 Expenditure 71 1
OTHER CONTRACTURAL SERVIC
24-04693 2 TRASH PICKUP SVC SHERIFF 92.37 101-3300-52-3990 Expenditure m 1
OTHER CONTRACTURAL SERVIC
24-04693 3 TRASH PICKUP SVC MAGISTRATE 92.38 101-2400-52-2320 Expenditure 731
EQUIPMENT RENT
24-04693 4 TRASH PICKUP SVC FIRE HQ 138.56 101-3500-52-3990 Expenditure 74 1
OTHER CONTRACTURAL SERVIC
24-04693 5 TRASH PICKUP SVC CONF CTR 138.56  551-0000-52-3990 Expenditure 5 1
OTHER CONTRACTURAL SVCS
24-04693 6 TRASH PICKUP SVC REC DEPT 277.12  101-6100-52-3990 Expenditure 6 1
OTHER CONTRACTURAL SERVIC
24-04693 7 TRASH PICKUP SVC ROAD DEPT 138.56 101-4220-52-3990 Expenditure 21 1
OTHER CONTRACTURAL SERVIC
969.92
199265 10/22/24  ATLANOSS ATLANTIC & SOUTHERN EQUIPMENT 2525
24-04592 1 Boom Mower 6,976.59 101-4900-52-2240 Expenditure 99 1
MOTOR VEH MAINT SVCS
199266 10/22/24  ATT00040 AT&T Pro - CABS 2525
24-04652 1 Pro Cabs 957.12  215-0000-52-3990 Expenditure 185 1
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
199267 10/22/24  ATT00050 AT&T 2525
24-04667 1 Conference Center 90.00 551-0000-52-3210 Expenditure 01 1

TELEPHONE
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199268 10/22/24  ATTO0060 ATAT 12525
24-04692 1 Maintenance 1,892.72 101-1565-52-3210 Expenditure 20 1
TELEPHONE i
199269 10/22/24  ATTBUOOS AT&T- BUSINESS DIRECT f2525
24-04703 1 Sheriff 2,480.33 101-3300-52-3210 Expenditure 283 1
TELEPHONE ‘
199270 10/22/24  BANKS115 BANKSTON RYAN 12525
24-04623 1 Referee 60.00 101-6100-52-3850 Expenditure 1§l} 1
CONTRACT LABOR(SPORT OFF) |
199271 10/22/24  BATTEOL) BATTERIES PLUS 12525
24-04556 1 OFFICE BATTERIES 214,72 101-3300-53-1100 Expenditure a1 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES |
199272 10/22/24 BIGSTO10 BIG STATE INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY {2525
24-04426 1 black/orange gloves 239.52 101-6100-53-1100 Expenditure 9 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES )
199273 10/22/24  BOBBAOOS BOB BARKER CO. 12525
24-04554 1 washcloths jail 132.30 101-3326-53-1100 Expenditure 9 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES \
199274 10/22/24  CALIB010 CALIBRATION CONTROLS & AUTOMAT 2525
24-04504 1 BLOUNT HILL TANK 715.00 507-4410-52-1290 Expenditure 0 1
OTHER PROFESSIONAL SVCS |
199275 10/22/24  CHARMOOS CHARM-TEX 12525
24-04562 1 INMATE CLOTHING 1,081.30 101-3326-53-1100 Expenditure 4 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES l
199276 10/22/24  CINTAOOS CINTAS CORPORATION 2525
24-04552 1 MATS 109.45 101-3300-52-3990 Expenditure B 1
OTHER CONTRACTURAL SERVIC '
24-04669 1 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 10-17-24 10.94  540-4520-53-1130 Expenditure 5 1
BLDG-GROUND MTCE SUPPLY
24-04669 2 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 10-17-24 39.92 540-4520-53-1180 Expenditure 2(16 1
UNIFORMS
24-04669 3 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 10-17-24 221.12  101-4220-53-1180 Expenditure 2r1? 1
UNIFORMS ,
24-04669 4 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 10-17-24 34.48 101-1565-53-1130 Expenditure 208 1
BLDG-GROUND MAINT SUPPLY
24-04669 5 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 10-17-24 5.26 101-1565-53-1130 Expenditure 2d9 1
BLDG-GROUND MAINT SUPPLY
24-04669 6 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 10-17-24 74.99 101-1565-53-1180 Expenditure M1
UNIFORMS
24-04669 7 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 10-17-24 28.47 101-4900-53-1100 Expenditure A 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES
24-04669 8 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 10-17-24 51.25 101-4900-53-1180 Expenditure W1
UNIFORMS
24-04669 9 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 10-17-24 7.02 540-4530-53-1130 Expenditure B 1
BLDG-GROUND MTCE SUPPLY
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199276 CINTAS CORPORATION Continued
24-04669 10 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 10-17-24

24-04669 11 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 10-17-24
24-04669 12 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 10-17-24
24-04669 13 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 10-17-24

24-04669 14 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 10-17-24

199277 10/22/24  CITYO005 CITY OF FORSYTH

199278 10/22/24  CITY0005 CITY OF FORSYTH
24-04672 1 Boxankle/Johnstonville

24-04672 2 Johnstonville @ I-75
24-04672 3 44 w Chambers/Abare Bldg.
24-04672 4 water Util Partners
24-04672 5 Library

24-04672 6 145 L C Bittick

24-04672 7 Clubhouse

24-04672 8 Justice Center

24-04672 9 Admin Bldg.

24-04672 10 Care Cottage

24-04672 11 Recreation

24-04672 12 Animal Shelter

24-04672 13 44 W Chambers/Abare Bldg.
24-04672 14 44 W Chambers/Abare Bldg.
24-04672 15 ELECTRIC Util Partners
24-04672 16 SEWER Util Partners
24-04672 17 Library

24-04672 18 Library

65.03
24.20
30.52
70.92
64.85

838.42

2,578.05
6,862.77
116.90
19.11
19.11
319.76
19.11
1,625.03
3,786.84
271.06
464.47
99.67
19.11
19.11
153.59
19.11
19.11
866.61

540-4530-53-1180
UNIFORMS
101-1565-53-1130
BLDG-GROUND MAINT SUPPLY
101-1565-53-1130
BLDG-GROUND MAINT SUPPLY
101-1565-53-1130
BLDG-GROUND MAINT SUPPLY
101-3910-53-1100

GENERAL SUPPLIES

507-4410-53-1200
ENERGY (UTILITIES)
507-4410-53-1200
ENERGY (UTILITIES)
101-1599-53-1200
UTILITIES
507-4410-53-1200
ENERGY (UTILITIES)
101-1599-53-1200
UTILITIES
215-0000-53-1200
ENERGY (UTILITIES)
101-1599-53-1200
UTILITIES
101-1599-53-1200
UTILITIES
101-1599-53-1200
UTILITIES
214-0000-53-1200
(UTILITIES) ENERGY
101-1599-53-1200
UTILITIES
101-1599-53-1200
UTILITIES
101-1599-53-1200
UTILITIES
101-1599-53-1200
UTILITIES
507-4410-53-1200
ENERGY (UTILITIES)
507-4410-53-1200
ENERGY (UTILITIES)
101-1599-53-1200
UTILITIES
101-1599-53-1200
UTILITIES

Expenditure 4 1
Expenditure 215 1
Expenditure A6 1
Expenditure a7 1
Expenditure 28 1
10/22/24 voID 0
2525
Expenditure 20 1
Expenditure 21 1
Expenditure w1
Expenditure 23 1
Expenditure 24 1
Expenditure 25 1
Expenditure 26 1
Expenditure 271 1
Expenditure 28 1
Expenditure 29 1
Expenditure 230 1
Expenditure 231 1
Expenditure 232 1
Expenditure 233 1
Expenditure 234 1
Expenditure 235 1
Expenditure 236 1
Expenditure 237 1
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199278 CITY OF FORSYTH Continued
24-04672 19 INDIAN SPRINGS DR 675.14 101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure 28 1
UTILITIES I
24-04672 20 Clubhouse 19.11 101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure 91
UTILITIES
24-04672 21 CLUBHOUSE 428.17 101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure 2‘0 1
UTILITIES
24-04672 22 Justice Center 1,645.02 101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure 41 1
UTILITIES
24-04672 23 Admin Bldg. 29.74 101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure W 1
UTILITIES .\
24-04672 24 Admin Bldg. 41.77 101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure 24|3 1
UTILITIES
24-04672 25 Care Cottage 28.31 214-0000-53-1200 Expenditure 44 1
(UTILITIES) ENERGY \
24-04672 26 Animal Shelter 463.84 101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure 2115 1
UTILITIES
24-04673 1 DISTRICT ATTY 83.96 101-3300-53-1200 Expenditure 246 1
ENERGY (UTILITIES)
24-04673 3 INDIAN SPRINGS DR MASTER METER 105.17  507-4410-53-1200 Expenditure 2 1
ENERGY (UTILITIES)
24-04673 4 STORAGE/OLD FIN 56 W CHAMBERS 132.25 101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure 248 1
UTILITIES r
24-04673 5 STORAGE/OLD FIN 56 W CHAMBERS 19.11 101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure 24P 1
UTILITIES
24-04673 6 STORAGE/OLD FIN 56 W CHAMBERS 19.11 101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure 50 1
UTILITIES '
24-04673 7 56 W CHAMBERS 211.03  101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure 51 1
UTILITIES .
24-04673 8 151 L CARY BITTICK DR 250.01 101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure 25 1
UTILITIES
24-04673 9 Hwy 83 N / SUTTON RD 115.17 101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure 25 1
UTILITIES
24-04673 10 JOHNSTONVILLE FD/RECY CTR 21.29 101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure 254 1
UTILITIES F
24-04673 11 JOHNSTONVILLE FD/RECY CTR 21.30 540-4520-53-1200 Expenditure 55 1
ENERGY  (UTILITIES) |
21,588.02 l
199279 10/22/24  CLYDEOOS CLYDE CASTLEBERRY COMPANY, INC p525
24-04612 1 ADOPTION CERTIFICATES 300.00 101-2180-53-1100 Expenditure 14}’ 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES
24-04612 2 SHIPPING 17.94 101-2180-53-1100 Expenditure 14h 1
o GENERAL SUPPLIES
317.94 \
199280 10/22/24  CONEX005 Conexon Connect LLC Acct 1887 t525
24-04662 1 FIRE STATIONS INTERNET 708.00 101-3500-53-1200 Expenditure 1815 1
ENERGY (UTILITIES)
|
199281 10/22/24  CONEX010 Conexon Connect LLC Acct 77104 1525
24-04663 1 LANDFILL INTERENT 57.45 540-4510-53-1200 Expenditure 187 1

ENERGY (UTILITIES)
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199282 10/22/24  CORREQQS CORRECT HEALTH 2525
24-04560 1 JULY 2024 INMATE MEDICAL 29,970.06 101-3326-52-1230 Expenditure 45 ¥
MEDICAL DENTAL HOSP SVCS
24-04610 1 INMATE MEDICAL 29,970.06 101-3326-52-1230 Expenditure 145 1
MEDICAL DENTAL HOSP SVCS
59,940.12
199283 10/22/24  CRONI005 CRONIC INC 2525
24-04590 1 221-23-7 182.25 101-4900-53-1140 Expenditure 23 1
MOTOR VEH MAINT SUPPLIES
199284 10/22/24  CULLI010 CULLIGAN OF MACON 2525
24-04696 1 BUILDING DEPT 31.90 101-7200-53-1100 Expenditure 280 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES
24-04696 2 WATER 29.85 507-4400-53-1100 Expenditure 281 1
OFFICE SUPPLIES
61.75
199285 10/22/24  CWMAT005 C.W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING COMP 2525
24-04598 1 LRA FDR 2406 10/04/2024 30,348.88 335-1000-54-1400 Expenditure 06 1
INFRASTRUCTURE
24-04604 1 LRA FDR 2024 73,194.14 335-1000-54-1400 Expenditure 139 1
INFRASTRUCTURE
103,543.02
199286 10/22/24  DAVIS025 DAVIS PLUMBING COMPANY 2525
24-04601 1 KLOPFER RD LIFT STATION 8,765.00 507-4410-52-3990 Expenditure 109 1
OTHER CONTRACTURAL SERVIC
199287 10/22/24  DISHNOOS DISH NETWORK 2525
24-04675 1 UTILITY 81.65 101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure 265 1
UTILITIES
199288 10/22/24  EMAMI010 EMAMI BAYLOR 2525
24-04625 1 Referee 60.00 101-6100-52-3850 Expenditure 162 1
CONTRACT LABOR(SPORT OFF)
199289 10/22/24  FIREP02S FIRE & POLICE SELECTION INC 2525
24-04606 1 PROMOTIONAL TESTING BOOKLETS 1,812.75 101-3500-52-3700 Expenditure 141 1
EDUCATION & TRAINING
199290 10/22/24  GAHAR0OS GA HARDWARE COMPANY 2525
24-04602 1 Measure wheel 99.99 101-4220-53-1150 Expenditure 10 1
OTHER EQUIP MAINT SUPPLIE
199291 10/22/24  GAPOLOOS GA POLICE ACCREDITATION COALIT 2525
24-04548 1 GPAC DUES 2025 175.00 101-3300-52-3600 Expenditure 3F
DUES AND FEES
199292 10/22/24  GEORGO15 GEORGIA POWER COMPANY 2525
24-04540 5 Justice Center 10,569.79 101-1599-53-1200 Expenditure 41

UTILITIES
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199292 GEORGIA POWER COMPANY

24-04666 1
24-04666 2
24-04666 3

199293 10/22/24
24-04632 1

199294 10/22/24
24-04674 1
24-04674 2
24-04674 3
24-04674 4
24-04674 5
24-04674 6
24-04674 7
24-04674 8
24-04674 9

199295 10/22/24
24-04507 1

24-04599 1
24-04600 1

199296 10/22/24
24-04588 1

24-04588 2
24-04588 3

Continued

NLC LED BATTING CAGES 172.75
165 L CARY BITTICK DR 458.83
426 FAIRVIEW CH RD 67.72

o 11,269.09

GEORG330 GEORGIA DEPT OF COMM HEALTH
AmbuTlance Billing Bills 3,508.29

GRANIO0S GRANITE TELECOMMUNICATIONS LLC

6153 NEW FORSYTH RD 122.36
BLOUNT WATER TOWER 119.02
SMARR WATER TANK 119.02
3901 HIGH FALLS RD FIRE ST 119.02
4702 BOXANKLE RD 119.02
DAMES FERRY RECYCLE 114,52
590 KLOPFER RD 119.02
770 PEA RIDGE RD 119.02
3443 PEA RIDGE RD 114,52
C o 1,065.52
GRIFFO35 GRIFFIN LUMBER AND HARDWARE
WATER SUPPLIES 77.98

WATER SUPPLIES 21.98
WATER SUPPLIE 132.17
IR E]

HAMSAQ0S NAPA AUTO PARTS
Gladhand 311-08-3 11.76
Wheel Hub Seals 221-21-5 91.02
Wheel Nut 194-07-2 6.51

109.29

101-1599-53-1200
UTILITIES
101-1599-53-1200
UTILITIES
101-1599-53-1200
UTILITIES

101-0000-11-1920
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE-ES

507-4420-52-3210
TELEPHONE
507-4410-52-3210
TELEPHONE
507-4420-52-3210
TELEPHONE
101-3500-52-3210
TELEPHONE
507-4410-52-3210
TELEPHONE
540-4520-52-3210
TELEPHONE
507-4420-52-3210
TELEPHONE
507-4420-52-3210
TELEPHONE
540-4520-52-3210
TELEPHONE

507-4410-53-1110
WATER SUPPLIES
507-4430-53-1110
WATER SUPPLIES
507-4430-53-1110
WATER SUPPLIES

101-4900-53-1140
MOTOR VEH MAINT SUPPLIES
101-4900-53-1140
MOTOR VEH MAINT SUPPLIES
101-4900-53-1140
MOTOR VEH MAINT SUPPLIES

Expenditure 198 1
Expenditure ITJ 1
Expendi ture 2q0 1
|
2525
G/L 179 1
2525
Expenditure 2% 1
Expenditure j? 1
Expenditure 248 1
Expenditure 259 1
Expenditure 2 1
Expenditure 2d|1 1
Expenditure 262 1
Expenditure 263 1
Expenditure 244 1
2525
Expenditure 2 1
Expenditure 107 1
Expenditure 1[?8 I
2525
Expenditure 89 1
Expenditure 9 1
Expenditure a1 1
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199297 10/22/24  HANKIOOS HANKINSON JOHN HENRY 2525
24-04629 1 Referee 60.00 101-6100-52-3850 Expenditure 166 1
CONTRACT LABOR(SPORT OFF)
199298 10/22/24  HEADHO0S HEAD HEATING & AIR 2525
24-04644 1 LANDFILL 2-60 AMP BREAKERS 180.00 540-4510-52-2230 Expenditure 181 1
BUILDING & GROUND MAINTENANCE
199299 10/22/24  HENDRO10 HENDRICKS BRADLEY 2525
24-04628 1 Referee 60.00 101-6100-52-3850 Expenditure 165 1
CONTRACT LABOR(SPORT OFF)
199300 10/22/24  HOWEL020 HOWELL NANCY 2525
24-04634 1 UNIFORM REIMB 61.97 101-1517-53-1100 Expenditure 170 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES
199301 10/22/24  JAYDAOOS JAYDAN JEREMIAH RAMOS DASILVA 2525
24-04622 1 Referee 60.00 101-6100-52-3850 Expenditure 159 1
CONTRACT LABOR(SPORT OFF)
199302 10/22/24  10HNRO10 Kathy Newton, Executive Assist 2525
24-04617 1 GAAO yearly dues 825.00 101-1550-52-3600 Expenditure 154 1
DUES AND FEES
199303 10/22/24  JOHNS005 JOHNSON PLUMBING & CONTRACTING 2525
24-04506 1 4777 BOXANKLE RD BORE 1,350.00 507-4410-52-1290 Expenditure 31 1
OTHER PROFESSIONAL SVCS
199304 10/22/24  KEMPEOQS KEM PERFORMANCE SOUTH LLC 2525
24-04577 1 211-19-16 old & 311-19-16 New 293.77 101-4900-52-2240 Expenditure 52 1
MOTOR VEH MAINT SVCS
199305 10/22/24  KNOLLOOS KNOLLWOOD TIRE & WHEEL 2525
24-04643 1 SERVICE BODY LADDER RACK 12,000.00 101-1565-52-2230 Expenditure 180 1
BUILDING & GROUNDS MAINT
199306 10/22/24  KOFILO0S KOFILE TECHNOLOGIES 2525
24-04566 1 D,L,P INDEXING 1,616.16 101-2180-52-3990 Expenditure 49 1
OTHER CONTRACTURAL SERVIC
199307 10/22/24  LEXIS030 LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MANAGEMEN 2525
24-04555 1 SEPTEMBER 2024 CONTRACT FEE 120.00 101-3300-52-3600 Expenditure 40 1
DUES AND FEES
199308 10/22/24  MACONO40 MACON COMMERCIAL TIRE,INC 2525
24-04580 1 Tires Stock 350.00 101-0000-11-3640 G/L 5 1
INVENTORY-EVM
24-04581 1 Tires Stock 350.00 101-0000-11-3640 G/L 56 1

700.00

INVENTORY-EWM
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199309 10/22/24  MACONOSO MACON WATER AUTHORTTY Hjszs
24-04651 1 Lower Thomaston Rd 1,333.12 507-4420-53-1512 Expenditure 1 1
WATER-MACON WATER AUTH
199310 10/22/24  MARTIO60 MARTINEZ-GARRIDO ANGEL JAIR 525
24-04626 1 Referee 60.00 101-6100-52-3850 Expenditure 165 1
CONTRACT LABOR(SPORT OFF)
199311 10/22/24  MASONQ20 MASON TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT 525
24-04594 1 Batwing #1 Road Dept 2,120.03 101-4900-52-2240 Expenditure 10 1
MOTOR VEH MAINT SVCS
199312 10/22/24  MCSOPO05 MCSO-PETTY CASH Eszs
24-04603 1 BURGER KING JAIL 10.80 101-3326-53-1100 Expenditure m 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES I_
24-04603 2 WALMART JAIL 16.52 101-3326-53-1100 Expenditure m 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES
24-04603 3 PAPA JOHN'S PIZZA 35.67 101-3326-53-1100 Expenditure 11 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES
24-04603 4 big chic jail 24.10 101-3326-53-1100 Expenditure 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES
24-04603 5 ZAXBYS 26.38 101-3326-53-1100 Expenditure 1 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES |
24-04603 6 MCDONALDS JAIL 16.78 101-3326-53-1100 Expenditure 16 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES
24-04603 7 DOMINO JAIL 15.10 101-3326-53-1100 Expenditure w1
GENERAL SUPPLIES [
24-04603 8 big chic jail 34.83 101-3326-53-1100 Expenditure 1 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES I
24-04603 9 big chic jail 38.95 101-3326-53-1100 Expenditure 1 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES _
24-04603 10 BP STATION JAIL 8.87 101-3326-53-1100 Expenditure 120 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES
24-04603 11 NOTARY USSERY 48.00 101-3300-53-1100 Expenditure 131 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES g
24-04603 12 SHELL GAS THOMPSON 45.00 101-3300-52-3500 Expenditure 1|2 1
TRAVEL
24-04603 13 WENDYS 25.50 101-3300-52-3500 Expenditure 13 1
TRAVEL \
24-04603 14 CHICK-FIL-A 10.64 101-3326-53-1100 Expenditure 124 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES
24-04603 15 CHEVRON JAIL 6.46 101-3326-53-1100 Expenditure 15 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES :
24-04603 16 TA JAIL 11.40 101-3326-53-1100 Expenditure 6 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES
24-04603 17 WALMART JAIL 9.86 101-3326-53-1100 Expenditure 1#7 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES
24-04603 18 SUBWAY JAIL 10.35 101-3326-53-1100 Expenditure ﬂls 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES |
24-04603 19 CHICK-FIL-A JAIL 16.33 101-3326-52-3500 Expenditure 179 1
TRAVEL
24-04603 20 E911 TAC CONFERENCE 10.00 215-0000-53-1100 Expenditure 130 1

GENERAL SUPPLIES
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199312 MCSO-PETTY CASH Continued
24-04603 21 WALMART JAIL 31.30 101-3326-53-1100 Expenditure 1B1 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES
24-04603 22 TRANSPORT TN 16.22 101-3326-53-1100 Expenditure 132 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES
24-04603 23 TRANSPORT IN 57.50 101-3326-53-1100 Expenditure 133 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES
24-04603 24 BROKEN EGG 18.84 101-3326-53-1100 Expenditure 134 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES
24-04603 25 AGAVE BAR AND GRILL 16.00 101-3326-53-1100 Expenditure 135 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES
24-04603 26 TOOTS 27.11 101-3326-53-1100 Expenditure 136 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES
24-04603 27 OFFICER RANTE DH 12.00 101-3326-53-1100 Expenditure 37 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES
24-04603 28 WALMART CPR SUPPLIES 26.06 101-3300-53-1100 Expenditure 138 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES
626.57
199313 10/22/24  MERCU00S Mercury Medical 2525
24-04607 1 CUSHION MASKS/OXY TUBING 547.89 101-3500-53-1120 Expenditure 42 1
MEDICAL SUPPLIES
199314 10/22/24  MIXONOOS MIXON CORY 2525
24-04620 1 Referee 60.00 101-6100-52-3850 Expenditure 157 1
CONTRACT LABOR(SPORT OFF)
199315 10/22/24  MONROOSS MONROE CO REPORTER-ADVERTISING 2525
24-04557 1 ADVERTISEMENT 50.00 101-3300-52-3300 Expenditure 42 1
ADVERTISING
199316 10/22/24  NEXTRO0S NEXTRAN TRUCK CENTER 2525
24-04257 2 311-95-3 Core Shoe / Credit 105.60- 101-4900-53-1140 Expenditure 8 1
MOTOR VEH MAINT SUPPLIES
24-04595 1 311-95-3 Road Dept 392.27 101-4900-53-1140 Expenditure 102 1
MOTOR VEH MAINT SUPPLIES
24-04595 2 311-95-3 Road Dept 88.00- 101-4900-53-1140 Expenditure 103 1
MOTOR VEH MAINT SUPPLIES
198.67
199317 10/22/24  OFFIC025 OFFICE DEPOT, INC 2525
24-04181 5 skilcraft premium refill ink 6.09 101-1550-53-1100 Expenditure 9 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES
24-04182 1 NOTARY STAMP DURINDA S LOWRY 29.86 101-1545-53-1100 Expenditure 10 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES
24-04184 1 epson cartridges 41.18 507-4400-53-1100 Expenditure 1 1
OFFICE SUPPLIES
24-04184 2 0.9MM LEAD PENCILS 8.99 101-1517-53-1100 Expenditure 2 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES
24-04184 3 motts apple cider 18.95 101-1517-53-1100 Expenditure 3 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES
24-04184 4 (CREDIT 0.69- 101-1517-53-1100 Expenditure 14 1

GENERAL SUPPLIES
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l

199317 OFFICE DEPOT, INC

24-04184 5
24-04184 6
24-04184 7
24-04286 1
24-04286 2
24-04286 3
24-04286 4
24-04286 5

199318 10/22/24

199319 10/22/24
24-04585 1

24-04585 2
24-04585 3
24-04585 4
24-04585 5
24-04585 6
24-04585 7
24-04585 8
24-04585 9
24-04585 10
24-04585 11
24-04585 12
24-04585 13
24-04585 14
24-04585 15

Continued
JUMBO GEM CLIPS

EPSON INK
CREDIT

FILE FOLDERS
BATTERIES
COFFEE SUPPLIES
credit

credit

OREIL005 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS

OREILO0S O'REILLY AUTO PARTS
Ign Coil Set 211-23-8

Window REg 211-21-15

0i1 Filter / Stock

Brake Rotor 311-19-1
0i1/Air Filters, Brakes Stock
Brake Rotor Stock

Brackted cal 311-19-1

Wiper Blades Stock

Lug Nut & wheel Stud Maint TR
D6M Battery Landfill

Credit Brackted Cal 311-19-1
Hose Clamps 221-17-2

Credit Lug Nut Maint TR

Lug nuts Stock

Pigtail Sock 324-07-01 Landfil

6.49 507-4400-53-1100
OFFICE SUPPLIES
507-4400-53-1100
OFFICE SUPPLIES
1.04- 507-4400-53-1100
OFFICE SUPPLIES
101-2400-53-1100
GENERAL SUPPLIES
101-2400-53-1100
GENERAL SUPPLIES
101-2400-53-1100
GENERAL SUPPLIES
0.18- 101-2400-53-1100
GENERAL SUPPLIES